
Capacity Summary

Region 2

Elementary

27

432

Table 5 - Official Capacity Table

Classrooms Elementary Middle High
22 360 390 434

23 360 390 465

24 384 420 465

25 408 450 496

26 408 450 496

27 432 480 527
28 456 480 558
29 456 510 558

30 480 540 589

31 504 540 620

32 504 570 620

Hawthorne ES Lakeside Cluster

Capacity is determined by the number of classrooms and school type on Table 5 in the Capacity Determination Guide .

Type

Classrooms

Capacity

Classrooms, or instructional units (IU) , include regular classrooms spaces as well as labs, gyms, media centers.
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